
  DETAILS OF PURCHASEORDERSP PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF MAY, 2017 FROM PURCHASE DEPT.
Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Offers of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of
Date Recd. ied after techno. parties not awarded Supplier order completion

commercial qualified to lowest (Rs. in of
 evaluation after techno tenderer/ Lakh) supplies

commercial evaluated (MM/DD/YY)
evaluation

SKI3013P17 heavy duty Pipe E-Tender single 06.01.17 1 1 None Yes 7908512 ::Siddhartha 274.41 31.07.2018

OF & solid bar stage (Tech) ::Siddharth Engineering SKI/08 of Engg. & Sales,

18-11-2016. (round metal) 2-bid 11.04.2017 And Sales, 03.05.2017 KOLKATA

 straightening (Price)
 machine KOLKATA

SKI3014P17 Overall/ Boiler E-Tender single 23.12.16 9 3 6 Yes 7119126 ::Parasanth 32.78 31.10.2017

of suit stage (Tech) (i)                M/s Udyogi Plastics ltd., Kolkata SKI/04 OF Tech Garments (est.)

18-11-2016. 2-bid 04.04.2017 (ii)              M/s Trimurti Industries Ltd., Kolkata (i)             M/s Sure Safety (I) Pvt. Ltd., Vadodara 09.05.2017 Pvt. Ltd., (120 days from the 
(Price) (iii)             M/s Parasnath Tech.Garments, Kanpur    (ii)             M/s Jiwanram Sheoduttrai Industries Pvt. Kanour date of receipt 

(iii)             M/s Modern Apparels, Mumbai of sample
(iv)            M/s Ross World, Mumbai approval)
(v)          M/s Shree Deepak export, Mumbai
(vi)             M/s Mangal Corporation, Kolkata

SKI3015P17 Split Leather E-Tender single 23.12.16 1 1 1 Yes 7119132 ::Jiwanram 14.42 15.05.2018
of Gloves, stage (Tech) SKI/04 OF Sheoduttrai

18-11-2016 2-bid 04.05.2017
(i)              M/s Jiwanram Sheoduttrai
Industries Pvt. Ltd. , Kolkata M/s Industrial Trade & Agencies, Guwahati 10.05.2017 Industries

(price) Kolkata

SKI9620P16 GENERATIN E-Tender single 11.03.16 12 3 9 yes 7908525 ::Radiant 109.70 31.12.2017

of  SET stage (Tech) (i) M/s Genset India Pvt. Ltd. SKI/03 of Electric (est.)
15-12-2015 2-bid (ii) M/s Hicon Products India Pvt. Ltd 10.05.2017 Corporation (20 weeks 

(iii) M/s Industrial Machinery Stores Jabalpur,M.P. after drawing

(iv) M/s Industrial Trade and Agencies approval)

(i) M/s Jaksons Limited, (v)  M/s PL Bagri & Co.

(ii) M/s Radiant Electric Corporation (vi) M/s Joyshree Powerol

(iii) M/s Ravi Brothers (vii) M/s National Small Industries 

(viii) M/s Sohum Industrial Sales Corporation

(ix) M/s SKS Infraequipments Pvt. Ltd


